OR A RORA
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$50 per device (1, 2, 3 devices) $75 per device(4, 5, 6 devices) $100 per

A ement Device Electronic Amusement Device : :
device (7, 8, or 10 Devices)

Electronic Video Gaming $25 per device

Bullding Pe New Construction, Residential $31.00 per 100 square feet
New Construction, Commercial $30.00 per 100 square feet
Deck Permits $69
Driveway Permits $35
Electric Permits (Cost Basis) $49 for first $1,000; $16 additional per $1,000
Fence Permits $36
Patio Permits $35
Plan Review Commercial 12% of Building Fee ($1,000 deposit)
Plan Review Residential 12% of Building Fee ($500 deposit - New Single Family Home)
Plumbing Permits Commerical $450; Residential $185
Pool Permits, Above ground $52
Pool Permits, In-ground $28 per 100 sq. feet
Roofing/Siding/Windows (Cost Basis) $49 for first $1,000; $16 additional per $1,000
Shed Permits $49
Signs, Permanent $4 per sq. ft. ($35 minimum)
Signs, Temporary $35
Demolition Demo < 500 sq. ft. = $60; Demo > 500 sq. ft. = $85
Re-inspections $95
Sprinklers $107

0 actor Reg atlo

$150 (Must provide certificate of insurance

naming the Village of North Aurora as certificate holder)

Business Registration

$50 (Annual, Calendar Year)

https://www.municode.com/library/il/north _aurora/codes/code of ordinances?nodeld=
TIT5BULIRE CH5.06REBUOPLO 5.06.020REBUOP

Zoning Fees

Please click the link to review Code of
Ordinances pertaining to Zoning Fees

https://library.municode.com/il/north_aurora/codes/code of ordinances?nodeld=TIT17

ZO_APXBEFESC

Any person, firm, corporation or agent who files a petition for amendment or an application for appeal, variation, special use, planned unit development or other
relief under the terms of the Zoning Ordinance or who files a petition for annexation agreement or petition to annex and zone, shall be charged a fee in
accordance with a schedule of fees established by the Village.

Cable Franchise Fee

5% of Gross Cable Franchise Revenues



https://www.municode.com/library/il/north_aurora/codes/code_of_ordinances?nodeId=TIT5BULIRE_CH5.06REBUOPLO_5.06.020REBUOP
https://www.municode.com/library/il/north_aurora/codes/code_of_ordinances?nodeId=TIT5BULIRE_CH5.06REBUOPLO_5.06.020REBUOP

Hotel/Motel Administrative Fee $300

Liquor Licenses License Fee $100 to $3,000

Mobile Food Vendor Permit Application Fee $50

Tattoo License License Fee $250 Annual Establishment license / $100 Operator license
Tobacco License Fee $105

Solicitation Permit Permit Application Fee $25 ($100 for Transient Merchant)

Temporary Special Events Application Fee $50

Waste Removal License License Fee $270

Trash / Yardwaste Stickers |$3.81 per sticker (Waste Management) |
Water/Sewer Rate |$16 first 3,000 gallons; $3.70 per thousand gallons after 3,000 |

* This may not represent the entirety of the Village of North Aurora Fee Schedule. For additional Information not

provided above, please refer to the Village Code or contact Community Development at 630-897-8228 x228
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